Post Adjustment

RUBBZR RINGS

C -Conservative

M -Medium

L -Liberal
Rl
R2
R3
R4
R5

R6
R7

7A-120-100 1" DIA.
7A-120-031 5/16" DIA.
7A-120-150 1-1/2" DIA.
7A-120-200 2" DIA.
7A-120-250 2-1/2" DIA.
TA-125

7TA-121 W Flipper

Wl 6A-219
W2 6A-220
W3 A-473
w4 A-474
W5 6A-215
wWo A-i50
w7 A-149
w8 A-383
WO 6A-101

PLAYFIELD PLASTIC SHIELDS

GUIDE WIRE & ROLL OVER WIRE I

TOP ARCH SET |3C-j02-1L & M
STARS SET 13C-103-1 to 7

MISCELLANEQUS PARTS

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
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FIGURE 3.

STARS PLAYFIELD

BALL GATE, LEPT A-104-L

BALL GATE, RIGHT A-104-R
ROLL OVER BUTTON ASS'Y A-181
BANK TARGET ASS'Y D-393-3

S PIN TARGET ASS'Y B-102-2
BALL GUIDE POST 2A-200 I
THUMPER CAP 13A-12

FLIPPER & SHAFT A-192
FLIPPER 4B-122-W

INSTRUCTION PLATE 14B-1-2 '
SHOOTER GUAGE 14B-2-2

TARGET ASS'Y A-461

TOP ARCH RAIL 1B-107 I
BALI, GATE ASS'Y A-471

PARTS



